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5-19-15 Agenda Item 38, Unrepresented Employees Salary and Benefits 
Resolution 
1 message 

Joe Harn <joe.ham@edcgov.us> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 8:53AM 
To: Brian Veerkamp <brian.veerkamp@edcgov.us> 
Cc: Sue Novasel <sue.novasel@edcgov.us>, The BOSTHREE <bosthree@edcgov.us>, Pamela Knorr 
<pamela.knorr@edcgov.us>, Robyn Drivon <robyn.drivon@edcgov.us>, EDC COB <edc.cob@edcgov.us>, The 
BOSONE <bosone@edcgov.us>, Jim Mitrisin <jim.mitrisin@edcgov.us>, The BOSTWO <bostwo@edcgov.us>, 
The BOSFOUR <bosfour@edcgov.us>, Shiva Frentzen <shiva.frentzen@edcgov.us>, The BOSFIVE 
<bosfive@edcgov.us>, Keely Giovannoni <keely.giovannoni@edcgov.us>, Bobbi Bennett 
< bobbi . bennett@edcgov. us> 

Dear Board Members , 

I would like this item continued for two weeks. Because the item was a late add to the addenda, I haven't had 
an opportunity to read the new resolution. 

Thank you, 

Joe Ham 
Auditor-Controller 
El Dorado County 
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